ERRATA.

Among other less important errors, attributable to the absence of the Agent, the reader is requested to correct the following, which occur in his Report :-

Page 49. Last line, for "achievement," read achievements.

" 52. Near the middle, for "of the Methodist church,,' read in, &c.

57. 3rd paragraph, in the words "much marked," delete "much."

66 Near the bottom, for " Eve," read Evans.

58. 5th paragraph, for "graphic, read gratifying.
59. 5th paragraph, for "found," read formed.